
VIGO COUNTY COUNCIL  

Important Dates 2025 

  

  

  

  

Filing Deadline – Noon  Publication Deadline  1st Reading (Sunshine Meeting)  Final Vote (Regular Meeting)  

Monday, January 20, 2025  Friday, January 24, 2025  Tuesday, February 4, 2025  Tuesday, February 11, 2025  

Monday, February 17, 2025  Friday, February 21, 2025  Tuesday, March 4, 2025  Tuesday, March 11, 2025  

Monday, March 17, 2025  Friday, March 21, 2025  Tuesday, April 1, 2025  Tuesday, April 8, 2025  

Monday, April 21, 2025  Friday, April 25, 2025  Tuesday, May 6, 2025  Tuesday, May 13, 2025  

Monday, May 19, 2025  Friday, May 23, 2025  Tuesday, June 3, 2025  Tuesday, June 10, 2025  

Monday, July 21, 2025  Friday, July 25, 2025  Tuesday, August 5, 2025  Tuesday, August 12, 2025  

Monday, August 18, 2025  Friday, August 22, 2025  Tuesday, September 2, 2025  Tuesday, September 9, 2025  

Monday, September 22, 2025  Friday, September 26, 2025  Tuesday, October 7, 2025  Tuesday, October 14, 2025  

Monday, October 20, 2025  Friday, October 24, 2025  Tuesday, November 4, 2025  Tuesday, November 11, 2025  

    

  

  

Notes:    

  

• Elected official or department head making the request must attend the meetings for the first reading and the final vote.  If unavailable to 

attend the meetings, please send a representative.  

  

• Any requests filed after the deadline will require approval of the President to be included on the agenda of both meetings and the required 

legal notice.  

 


